
Misericordia (1-2,1-2 Middle Atlantic) -vs- Alvernia (2-1,2-1 Middle Atlantic)
2/27/2021 at Reading, PA (Physical Education Center)

 
 

 
Misericordia (1-2,1-2 Middle Atlantic)

 
 
Alvernia (2-1,2-1 Middle Atlantic)

 
 

Site: Reading, PA (Physical Education Center)
Date: 2/27/2021   Attendance: 3   Time: 12:56 pm   
Officials:

Set Scores 1 2 3 4
Misericordia (3) 25 25 21 25
Alvernia (1) 18 20 25 23

Attack Set Serve Block Defense Rec
# Player SP K E TA PCT A E SA SE BS BA BE DIG BHE RE PTS
33 Ross, Brian 4 9 3 23 .261 2 0 2 0 1 0 0 2 0 1 12
21 Churchill, Matt 4 0 0 0 .000 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1
13 Lavin, Matt 4 8 2 23 .261 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 2 0 0 8
4 Sellitti, Dylan 4 2 0 4 .500 46 3 2 1 0 0 0 10 0 0 4
15 Murphy, Billy 4 10 5 20 .250 0 0 2 4 1 2 0 7 0 0 14
6 Westerfield, Conner 4 0 0 1 .000 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 1 0
10 Cervasio, Austin 4 11 2 18 .500 0 1 0 0 0 3 1 2 0 0 12.5
31 DePalma, Anthony 4 14 8 29 .207 0 0 2 5 0 1 0 13 0 0 16.5
TM TEAM 4 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
23 Bauder, Caleb 2 0 1 2 -.500 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0
22 Mallozzi, Tyler 1 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 39 54 21 120 .275 51 5 9 13 2 6 2 52 0 2 68.0

Set K E TA %
1 12 5 32 0.219
2 15 2 25 0.52
3 12 10 33 0.061
4 15 4 30 0.367

54 21 120 .275

Attack Set Serve Block Defense Rec
# Player SP K E TA PCT A E SA SE BS BA BE DIG BHE RE PTS
15 McGinley, Logan 4 7 1 22 .273 0 0 1 3 0 2 0 6 1 1 9
5 Stewart, Josh 4 6 7 27 -.037 0 0 0 1 0 4 0 5 0 1 8
13 Monczewiski, Mike 4 1 0 3 .333 12 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 2
17 De Avila, Victor 4 3 0 12 .250 0 0 1 3 1 4 1 3 0 0 7
6 Anderson, Tyler 4 22 3 43 .442 0 1 0 1 0 3 1 4 0 0 23.5
11 Rea, Brian 4 6 2 10 .400 0 0 0 0 1 5 0 1 0 0 9.5
7 Burczyk, Ethyn 4 0 1 1 -1.000 28 2 0 2 0 0 0 6 0 1 0
4 Ortega, Jonny 4 0 0 0 .000 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 0 4 0
TM TEAM 4 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
8 Morales, Antonio 2 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
12 Whitehead, Caleb 2 0 2 4 -.500 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

Totals 40 45 16 122 .238 41 4 2 10 2 20 2 40 2 9 59.0

Set K E TA %
1 10 5 33 0.152
2 12 5 31 0.226
3 9 3 26 0.231
4 14 3 32 0.344

45 16 122 .238

1 2 3 4 Total
Tie scores 4 1 2 1 8
Lead changes 2 0 1 1 4


